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 1" = 20'-0"3 BUILDING SECTION 03
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 1" = 20'-0"2 BUILDING SECTION 02
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 1/8" = 1'-0"1 PARKING LEVEL PLAN
N

GENERAL NOTE:
THE INTERIOR LAYOUT SHOWN OF THE BUILDINGS IS SCHEMATIC.
CHANGES TO THE LAYOUTS, NOT AFFECTING THE EXTERIOR
ENVELOPE OR THE SQUARE FOOTAGE DISTRIBUTION, MAY OCCUR.
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 1/8" = 1'-0"1 FLOOR PLAN
N

GENERAL NOTE:
THE INTERIOR LAYOUT SHOWN OF THE BUILDINGS IS SCHEMATIC.
CHANGES TO THE LAYOUTS, NOT AFFECTING THE EXTERIOR
ENVELOPE OR THE SQUARE FOOTAGE DISTRIBUTION, MAY OCCUR.

Page 41 of 74

ZONING COMMISSION
District of Columbia

Case No. 12-16
13A6



A.04-32
1

A.04-31
1

A.04-32
2

A.04-31
2

3
A.04-31

3
A.04-32

154' - 4"

74
' - 

4"

36
' - 

0"
41

' - 
2"

77
' - 

2"

75' - 0" 82' - 2"

157' - 2"

5' - 0"

5' 
- 0

"
5' 

- 0
"

5' - 0"

172'-0"

162'-0"

162'-0"

165'-6"

165'-6"

165'-6"

165'-6"

ROOFTOP
EQUIPMENT

AREA
40

' - 
4"

81' - 4"

CANOPY
BELOW

STAIR ENCLOSURE
10' HIGH

GREEN ROOF
LEGEND

ARCHITECT

LAND USE ATTORNEY

APPLICANT

ARCHITECT - WALMART

LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT

CIVIL ENGINEER

0
1

/2
"

1
"

2
"

MASTER PLANNER

SHEET

4
"

LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT

TITLE

DATE

C
A
P
IT

O
L
 G

A
T
E
W

A
Y

M
A
R

K
E
T
P
L
A
C
E

W
A
S
H

IN
G

TO
N

, 
D

C

A.04-03

OFFICE ROOF
PLAN

02.04.13

 1/8" = 1'-0"1 ROOF PLAN
N

GENERAL NOTE:
THE INTERIOR LAYOUT SHOWN OF THE BUILDINGS IS SCHEMATIC.
CHANGES TO THE LAYOUTS, NOT AFFECTING THE EXTERIOR
ENVELOPE OR THE SQUARE FOOTAGE DISTRIBUTION, MAY OCCUR.
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